
biology@qc.cuny.edu

PROFESSOR VIRTUAL OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL

Dr. Mitchell Baker Monday 1PM -2PM
Undergrad Advisor Tuesday 10AM - 12PM

Dr. Stephen Arnott Friday 10AM - 12PM stephen.arnott@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. Saima Cheema Thursday 11AM - 1PM

Pre-Health Advisor Pre-Health Advising by Appointment

Dr. Joanna Coleman Wednesday 4:30PM - 5:30PM joanna.coleman@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. Karl Fath

Undergrad Advisor 

Dr.  David Lahti

Graduate Advisor  

Dr. Pokay Ma Tuesday 6PM-8PM
Undergrad &
E-Permit Advisor
Dr. Alicia Melendez
Undergrad Advisor

Dr. Esther Muehlbauer N/A esther.muehlbauer@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. Cathy Savage-Dunn      N/A cathy.savagedunn@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. Timothy Short
Undergrad Advisor

Dr. Maral Tajerian N/A maral.tajerian@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. Mika Vesanen Wednesday 2PM - 4PM mika.vesanen@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. John Waldman N/A john.waldman@qc.cuny.edu

SB- E106 pokay.ma@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. Jon Sperling

SB-D320

jon.sperling@qc.cuny.edu

Zoom

N/A CH- 203

SB-E104

mitchell.baker@qc.cuny.edu

Dr. John Dennehy Zoom john.dennehy@qc.cuny.edu

Zoom

saima.cheema@qc.cuny.edu

Zoom

ZoomWednesday 11AM -1PM karl.fath@qc.cuny.edu

Zoom or SB-D336

QC Navigate

Monday 11AM - 12PM

SB- E116

BIOLOGY OFFICE
FOR GENERAL INQUIRIES:

NOTE: THE OFFICE IS OPEN FROM 9AM TO 5PM, MON - FRI.

Email:

BIOLOGY  OFFICE HOURS- FACULTY

Please note: If OFFICE HOURS are not listed, please contact Faculty via e-mail.

PLATFORM/OFFICE

Dr. Sebastian Alvarado SB- E102 sebastian.alvarado@qc.cuny.edu

SPRING 2022

N/A

SB- E108

Dr. Salvatore Garofalo N/A

timothy.short@qc.cuny.edu

david.lahti@qc.cuny.edu

alicia.melendez@qc.cuny.edu

SB-E116 salvatore.garofalo@qc.cuny.edu

Wednesday 2PM - 4PM

N/A

N/A

Monday & Wednesday 1PM -3PM or by 
appointment

Zoom or SB- E120

SB-D338

SB-E118

SB-D330
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INSTRUCTOR OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL

Acquaotta, Michael Tues & Thur 5:00 - 6:00 PM Michael.Acquaotta@qc.cuny.edu
Friday 10 AM - 11AM
Friday 12PM - 1PM

Castillo, Cesar Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM cesar.castillo@qc.cuny.edu
Friday 1PM - 2PM
Friday 2PM - 3PM

Collela, Christianna Monday 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM Cristianna.Colella@qc.cuny.edu
Monday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
 Thurday 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM 

Dubon, Peter Thursday 7:30PM -8:30PM peter.dubon@qc.cuny.edu

Edmond, Allan Friday 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Allan.Edmond@qc.cuny.edu

Emmett,  Joseph
Monday 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM                   
Tuesday 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

joseph.emmett@qc.cuny.edu

Galarraga, Chris Saturday 12PM - 1PM chris.galarraga@qc.cuny.edu
Monday 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Wenesday 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
Hudson, Salisa Thursday 1:30PM - 2:30PM salisa.hudson@qc.cuny.edu
Ilyayev, Reuven Wednesday 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM rilyayev@sgu.edu

Monday 12PM - 1PM
Monday 4:30PM - 5:30PM

Thursday 9:30AM - 10:30AM
Kosinski, Kaitlin Friday 10AM -12PM kaitlin.kosinski@gmail.com

Lallos, Gregory Tuesday 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM gregory.lallos64@qmail.cuny.edu

Larian, Laurin Sunday 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM laurin.larian@qc.cuny.edu

Lawrence, Joseph Tuesday 4PM - 6PM joseph.lawrence87@qmail.cuny.edu

Friday 12:30PM - 1:30PM
Friday 1 PM - 1:30 PM, 4:30PM - 5PM

Monday 3PM- 4PM
Friday 12PM - 1PM

Morrill, Catalina Tuesday 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM catalina.tapia27@qmail.cuny.edu
Monday 12:30PM - 1:30PM

Wednesday 12:30PM - 1:30PM
Nashed, Mirna Wednesday 12PM - 1PM mirna.nashed@qc.cuny.edu
Ossona, Leandro Wednesday 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM leandro.ossona26@qmail.cuny.edu
Paccione, Katherine Monday 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM katherine.paccione@qc.cuny.edu

Monday 7:00 PM - 8:45 PM        
Wed 5:45 PM-6:30 PM 
 Sat 8:45 AM-9:15 AM 

Purvin, Emma Wednesday 1PM-2PM emma.ciccarelli@qc.cuny.edu

Rosario, Elsa Wednesday 5PM - 6PM julybel1008@gmail.com
Monday 5:30PM - 6:20PM

Thursday 5:30PM - 6:20 PM
Tuesday 12:30PM-1:30PM

Friday 12PM - 1PM
San Kaung, Myat (Zach) Friday 5:30PM -6:30PM Kaungmyat.San@qc.cuny.edu

Sanjana, Anika Tuesday 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM asanjana@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Sarmeinto, Jacqueline Wednesday 12:40PM - 1:40PM  jacqueline.sarmiento@qc.cuny.edu

Shah, Payal Monday 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM payalshah529@gmail.com

Sheridan, Eva Tuesday 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM eva.sheridan@qc.cuny.edu
Slovak, Jayson Tuesday 5PM - 6PM jayson.slovak@gmail.com
Taurisani, Brianna Friday 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM brianna.taurisani@aol.com
Wong, Kelly Wednesday 1PM-2PM kellwo1029@gmail.com

Tuesday 12PM - 1PM
Thursday 2PM - 3PM

Yamamoto, Katerina Wednesday 12PM - 1PM katerina.yamamoto@qc.cuny.edu
Zaki, Jeenia Wednesday 5:30PM - 6:30PM jeenia.zaki@qc.cuny.edu
Zhu, Edwin Tues & Thurs 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM edwin.zhu@qc.cuny.edu

BIOLOGY OFFICE HOURS-ADJUNCTS-SPRING 2021

Blackboard

Zoom

Zoom

SB-D307

Zoom

CH-204

Zoom

Google

Email

Blackboard

Blackboard

Zoom or SB-B237

Zoom

Zoom

SB-D332

SB-B245
Blackboard

Blackboard
SB-D101

Blackboard

Blackboard

Zoom

SB-B243

kuhokee.das@qc.cuny.eduDas, Kuhokee

Zoom

Kim,  Albert Albert.Kim@qc.cuny.eduGoogle Meet

PLATFORM

Zoom

CH-204

Blackboard or CH 205

CH- 208

Zoom

victoria.hanson05@qmail.cuny.edu

SB- B245

Mueller, Nicole SB-B245 nicole.mueller@qc.cuny.edu

SB-B243

Salinas, JeanPaul

Google Meet

Pirovolikos, Fei-Wen

yaxkyn.mejia55@qmail.cuny.edu
Google Meet

Mejia, Yaxkyn

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Jeanpaul.Salinas@qc.cuny.edu

 Blackboard

CH-208
fpirovolikos@gmail.com

Chin-Hong, Rose Blackboard rch11373@yahoo.com

Yakubov, Daniel daniel.yakubov@qc.cuny.edu
SB-D341

Salamatbad, Michael
SB-B245

Michael.Salamatbad@qc.cuny.edu

SB-D343

Email

SB-D101

SB-B243

Madhow, Sayashmini sayashmini.madhow@qc.cuny.eduZoom
SB-B237

Betzios, Sophia Zoom sophia.betzios@gmail.com

 SB-D241

Hanson, Victoria

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81164190145?pwd=L25ydnFQWUJTaEplMjl1UWJ0MytHUT09
mailto:Michael.Acquaotta@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:sophia.betzios@gmail.com
https://bbhosted.cuny.edu/webapps/collab-ultra/tool/collabultra?course_id=_2113440_1&mode=cpview
mailto:cesar.castillo@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:rch11373@yahoo.com
mailto:Cristianna.Colella@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:kuhokee.das@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:peter.dubon@qc.cuny.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89955055758?pwd=QUhJNFNCa0hkSGI5c2tOR0RJd01zZz09&from=addon
mailto:Allan.Edmond@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:joseph.emmett@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:chris.galarraga@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:victoria.hanson05@qmail.cuny.edu
mailto:salisa.hudson@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:rilyayev@sgu.edu
https://meet.google.com/vac-xygb-kjc
mailto:kaitlin.kosinski@gmail.com
mailto:gregory.lallos64@qmail.cuny.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/96025016910?pwd=cWZjZko5algrNllhT0RhM2o5enBmdz09
mailto:laurin.larian@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:joseph.lawrence87@qmail.cuny.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2760670708
mailto:sayashmini.madhow@qc.cuny.edu
https://meet.google.com/pyw-ewgs-ije
https://meet.google.com/aqm-xejs-weq
mailto:yaxkyn.mejia55@qmail.cuny.edu
mailto:catalina.tapia27@qmail.cuny.edu
mailto:nicole.mueller@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:mirna.nashed@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:leandro.ossona26@qmail.cuny.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86007346916?pwd=YVNXTEpVYktBN0tWa3ZsdVBackp6QT09
mailto:fpirovolikos@gmail.com
mailto:fpirovolikos@gmail.com
mailto:emma.ciccarelli@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:julybel1008@gmail.com
mailto:Michael.Salamatbad@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Jeanpaul.Salinas@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Kaungmyat.San@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:asanjana@gradcenter.cuny.edu
mailto:eva.sheridan@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:jayson.slovak@gmail.com
mailto:kellwo1029@gmail.com
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88505959853
mailto:daniel.yakubov@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:katerina.yamamoto@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:jeenia.zaki@qc.cuny.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/96025016910?pwd=cWZjZko5algrNllhT0RhM2o5enBmdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81164190145?pwd=L25ydnFQWUJTaEplMjl1UWJ0MytHUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86007346916?pwd=YVNXTEpVYktBN0tWa3ZsdVBackp6QT09
mailto:kuhokee.das@qc.cuny.edu
https://meet.google.com/vac-xygb-kjc
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89955055758?pwd=QUhJNFNCa0hkSGI5c2tOR0RJd01zZz09&from=addon
https://bbhosted.cuny.edu/webapps/collab-ultra/tool/collabultra?course_id=_2113440_1&mode=cpview
https://bbhosted.cuny.edu/webapps/collab-ultra/tool/collabultra?course_id=_2113440_1&mode=cpview
mailto:victoria.hanson05@qmail.cuny.edu
mailto:nicole.mueller@qc.cuny.edu
https://meet.google.com/aqm-xejs-weq
mailto:yaxkyn.mejia55@qmail.cuny.edu
https://meet.google.com/pyw-ewgs-ije
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88505959853
mailto:Jeanpaul.Salinas@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:fpirovolikos@gmail.com
mailto:rch11373@yahoo.com
mailto:daniel.yakubov@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Michael.Salamatbad@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:sayashmini.madhow@qc.cuny.edu
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2760670708
mailto:sophia.betzios@gmail.com

